
Name County
1st Tiana Booher SIMPSON

2nd Olivia Smith MERCER

3rd Shawna Morrow GARRARD

4th Anna Law OHIO A

5th Riley Bray OHIO A

6th Kinley Kinslow BARREN A

7th Allie Easley BUTLER

8th Maria Hyrcza BRACKEN

9th Georganna Carpenter BRACKEN

10th Morgan Reed MERCER

Placing County

1st MERCER

2nd OHIO A

3rd BUTLER

4th SIMPSON

5th BARREN A

Placing Name County
1st Megan Hammock PULASKI

2nd Savannah Brock MERCER

3rd Morgan Reed MERCER

4th Zach Roberts OHIO B

5th Lauren Chapman BARREN B

6th Caitlyn Trulock BARREN B

7th Kelsey Crawley BARREN A

8th Shelby Martin WAYNE B

9th Kira Harman NELSON

10th Maddie Witas HARDIN

Placing County

1st MERCER

2nd BARREN B

3rd BARREN A

4th OHIO B

5th WAYNE B

Junior Halter Team
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 Junior Halter Individual

Junior Performance Individual

Junior Performance Team 





Placing Name County
1st Olivia Smith MERCER

2nd Morgan Reed MERCER

3rd Shawna Morrow GARRARD

4th Megan Hammock PULASKI

5th Savannah Brock MERCER

6th Zach Roberts OHIO B

7th Allie Easley BUTLER

8th Kinley Kinslow BARREN A

9th Maddie Witas HARDIN

10th Shelby Martin WAYNE B

Placing County

1st MERCER

2nd BARREN A

3rd WAYNE B

4th BUTLER

5th PULASKI

Junior Overall Team

Junior Overall Individual



Placing Name County
1st Kyle Knislow BARREN A

2nd Meaghann Alexander BARREN A

3rd Kaylee Russell MERCER A

4th Shelby Gilpin BARREN A

5th Laura Croghan WARREN

6th Deana Curran MERCER B

7th Orry Williams HARDIN

8th Georgia Skelton MERCER B

9th Cory Lee Mays HENDERSON

10th Holly Darnall MERCER A

Placing County

1st BARREN A

2nd HARDIN

3rd WARREN

4th MERCER A

5th MERCER B

Placing Name County
1st Aria Booher SIMPSON

2nd Holly Darnall MERCER A

3rd Deana Curran MERCER B

4th Tanna Belcher BUTLER

5th Morgan Askins WARREN

6th Kyle Knislow BARREN A

7th Georgia Skelton MERCER B

8th Kaylee Russell MERCER A

9th Braden Young MERCER A

10th Brook Whitaker SHELBY

Placing County

1st MERCER A

2nd BARREN A

3rd MERCER B

4th WARREN

5th HARDIN

Senior Halter Team

Senior Performance Team

Senior Halter Individual

Senior Performance Individual



Placing Name County
1st Georgia Skelton MERCER B

2nd Meaghann Alexander BARREN A

3rd Shelby Gilpin BARREN A

4th Brook Whitaker SHELBY

5th Deana Curran MERCER B

6th Shannon McCffrey EDMONSON

7th Kaylee Russell MERCER A

8th Braden Young MERCER A

9th Morgan Askins WARREN

10th Baylee Cissell NELSON

Placing County

1st MERCER B

2nd MERCER A

3rd BARREN A

4th WARREN

5th HARDIN

Placing Name County
1st Georgia Skelton MERCER B

2nd Deana Curran MERCER B

3rd Shelby Gilpin BARREN A

4th Kaylee Russell MERCER A

5th Meaghann Alexander BARREN A

6th Brook Whitaker SHELBY

7th Holly Darnall MERCER A

8th Morgan Askins WARREN

9th Braden Young MERCER A

10th Cory Lee Mays HENDERSON

Placing County

1st MERCER A

2nd BARREN A

3rd MERCER B

4th WARREN

5th HARDIN

Senior Overall Individual

Senior Overal Team

Senior Reasons Individual 

Senior Reasons Team




